Kod koloru: 453

Nazwa koloru: WHITE PEARL
Producent: VOLVO
Model pojazdu: S80

Rocznik pojazdu: 2012

Linia lakierow: ONYX

llos¢ warstw: 2

Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:

Wymagane tto:

Dodaj / Rozciencz:

Autor receptury: MGo

Data utworzenia: 2013-09-02

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;):;c T nalO00L
HB259 66,5 66,5
HB002 507,0 507,0
HB670 14,6 14,6
HB990 658,9 658,9

Pigment

HB090
HB999
HB100
HB99K
HB99M
HB46L

HB002

Warstwa - 2

llosé na 1
litr

69,9

112,5

Receptura (ID: 1168)

na 1,00 L

69,9

112,5



	Receptura (ID: 1168)

